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IDAHO HOUSING AND FINANCE 

 

APPROVED APPRAISER LIST 

July 20, 2018 
 

 

NAME 

 

ADDRESS 

 

PHONE 

Tom Godbold 

Ed Morse 

 

Morse & Company 
P.O. Box 3294 
Hayden, ID  83835 

(208) 423-1471 

Janoush, Brad 
 

Integra Realty Resources 
1661 Shoreline Drive, Suite 200 
Boise, ID  83702 

(208) 338-6633 

         bjanoush@irr.com 

Bruce C. Jolicoeur Auble, Jolicoeur, Gentry & Hartsoch 
324 N. Mullan Rd. 
Spokane Valley, WA 99206-6845 
 

(509) 747-0999 

brucej@auble.com 

Larry D. Knapp  L.D. Knapp & Associates 
P. O. Box 480 
Star, ID  83669 
 

(208) 385-9325 

ldknapp@outlook.com 
 

Sam Langston Langston & Associates 
210 W. Jefferson 
Boise, ID 83702 

(208) 384-1300 
 sam@slangston.com 

Jeffrey D. Lembeck Lembeck Appraisals Consulting 
316 W. Boone Ave., Suite 850 
Spokane, WA   99201 

(509) 326-4130 
 

jeff@lembeckappraisal.com 

Michael P. Bousley Lembeck Appraisal &  Consulting, 
316 W Boone Ave, Ste 850 
Spokane, WA  99201 

(509) 326-4130, Ext. 105 
  

mike@lembeckappraisal.com 
 

Jeffrey L. Neese 
 
 

Western States Multifamily 
6440 Wasatch Blvd., Suite 215 
Salt Lake City, Utah  84121 

(801) 278-4796 
  
 jeff@wsmultifamily.com 

Edwin E. Muehlbach  601 E. Front Ave.,  
Suite 1503 
Coeur d'Alene, ID  83814  
 

(208) 659-5698 
 

ed@c2bandwidth.net 
 

Michael Novogradac 
 

Novogradac & Company 
246 First Street, 5th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
 

(415) 356-8000 
 
 

Mark W. Richey Idaho Land & Appraisal LLC 
P.O. Box 370 
Eagle, ID  83616 

 

(208) 853-3400 

mark@idaholandandappraisal.com 
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NAME 

 

ADDRESS 

 

PHONE 

Terry Rudd  
 
 

Rudd Appraisals 
2901 Perry Lane 
Clarkston, WA  99403  

(509) 758-3515 
 

Moe Therrien 

Joe Corlett 

Mountain States Appraisal 
1459 Tyrell Lane, Suite B 
Boise, ID  83706 

(208) 336-1097 
moe@icbre.com 

Brent Thompson Thompson and Associates 
4031 Barossa Drive 
Idaho Falls, ID  83404 

(208) 524-5440 

brentlymai@aol.com 
 

Robert C. Williams Robert C. Williams Appraisals, Inc. 
1843 S. Boradway Ave., Suite 104 
Boise, ID  83706 
 

(208) 375-0106 

 rcw@appraisaloffices.com 

Gary Klockenteger 

Jeremy Streufert 
 
 

Kidder Matthews 
Valuation Advisory Services 
601 Union Street, Suite 4720 
Seattle, WA  98101 

(206) 205-0225 
 

garyk@kiddermathews.com 
Kiddermathews.com 
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